University of Sheffield Rail Innovation and Technology Center Research

15:00

15:05

15:25

15:45

16:05

16:25

16:45

17:00

Workshop Agenda
(times listed in GMT)

ICRI Seminar Introduction (Microsoft Teams, Hybrid)
J Whittle

British Steel Technical Talk & UKRRIN Collaboration
Dr. J Corteen, British Steel

Artificial Intelligence & Low Adhesion
M O Folorunso, University of Sheffield

Switch Measurements & Laser Cladding
R Kempa, University of Sheffield

Fuzzy Logic & Rail Buckling
| Slodczyk, University of Sheffield

Twin Disc Optical Monitoring
A Wilby, University of Sheffield

Question Session
J Whittle - Questions invited written or spoken

Seminar Close
J Whittle



