## University of Sheffield Rail Innovation and Technology Center Research Workshop Agenda

(times listed in GMT)

15:00	ICRI Seminar Introduction (Microsoft Teams, Hybrid) J Whittle
15:05	<b>British Steel Technical Talk &amp; UKRRIN Collaboration</b> Dr. J Corteen, British Steel
15:25	Artificial Intelligence & Low Adhesion M O Folorunso, University of Sheffield
15:45	Switch Measurements & Laser Cladding R Kempa, University of Sheffield
16:05	Fuzzy Logic & Rail Buckling I Slodczyk, University of Sheffield
16:25	Twin Disc Optical Monitoring A Wilby, University of Sheffield
16:45	<b>Question Session</b> J Whittle - Questions invited written or spoken

17:00 Seminar Close
J Whittle